Ranch Information
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APN
071-170-03-01-6
071-170-04-00-0
071-170-11-00-1
071-170-14-00-2
071-190-08-00-8
072-200-12-00-8
072-200-13-00-1
088-020-01-00-9
088-020-02-00-2
088-020-17-01-5
088-020-18-01-8
088-020-19-00-2
088-020-29-00-1

OWNER
AJL ENTERPRISES
AJL ENTERPRISES
AJL ENTERPRISES
AJL ENTERPRISES
AJL ENTERPRISES
AJL ENTERPRISES
AJL ENTERPRISES
AJL ENTERPRISES
AJL ENTERPRISES
AJL ENTERPRISES
AJL ENTERPRISES
AJL ENTERPRISES
AJL ENTERPRISES

RANCH NAME LOTACRES 2023 Crop Varieties
MITCHEL 2 (80) 39.55 Almonds NP, Mont
MITCHEL 2 (80) 39.55
TENNECO N80 77.27 Almonds NP, Mont
TENNECO 160 156.36 Almonds NP, Mont
DESERT 156.36 Row Crop Cotton,Wheat
CODD 20A 19.05 Almonds NP, Mont
CODD 40A 38.31 Almonds NP, B&H
WOODS 66.22 Almonds NP, Mont
MITCHEL 1 (160) 146.65 Almonds NP, Mont
SNOW 2 79.09 Almonds NP, Mont
SNOW 160 158.18 Almonds NP, Mont
BERGEN W1/2 80.00 Row Crop Cotton,Wheat
BERGEN E1/2 77.93 Row Crop Cotton,Wheat

1134.52 Assessed Acres
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Irrigation Water District

Buried Drip

Buried Drip
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STWSD
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Subsurface Water Percolation Solar Arrays

CODD 40A BERGEN E1/2 on N portion
BERGEN E1/2 300KW Solar Array 2015
2020 1118KW Solar Array 2016




















































































































































































